D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

Corporation
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER # of ADAPTORS ADAPTOR TYPE ADAPTOR
SLEEVE CODE
SPLICE TRAY AND CHIP
CODES
RFG
NC –No Adaptors included
CX How many adaptors do you need in
the box.
Do not exceed the capability of the box.
A=SC/APC
B=FC
D=ST
E=SC
S=FC/NAPC
Z=FC/APC
Z=ZIRCONIA/
CERAMIC
P=PHOSPOR
BRONZE
HS=HEAT SHRINK
FU=FUSION
Note:
• FC/APC adaptor compatible with Seikoh-Giken
• ST is a registered trademark of AT&T
• Call factory for special requirements
• Due to product enhancements, specifications are subject to change without notice